MF59 MELF Glass Package SMD NTC Thermistor 100K Ohm 3950 Product
Genre Resistors
Basic Information
China Dong Guan
LK-NTC
UL RoHS
MF59 104F3950
2500PCS

Resistance value
 N=20,Ac=0,Re=1 4(a)
B value
 N=10,Ac=0,Re=1 4(b)
Insulation Resistance
 N=5,Ac=0,Re=1 4(c)
Shape & dimensions
 N=5,Ac=0,Re=1 3
Appearance
 N=5,Ac=0,Re=1 3
7.2 Inspection data
Inspection data will be issued for pay upon request.
8.Packing
Packing shall be done not to cause damage or soil during delivery
  9.Product List:
MF59-202-3900-1 2K 3900
2.1 mW/℃
in static air
5�10S
in static air —50�+350℃
MF59-502-4557-1 5K 4557
MF59-103-3380-1 10K 3380
MF59-153-3600-1 15K 3600
MF59-203-3850-1 20K 3850
MF59-303-3900-1 30K 3900
MF59-803-3500-1 80K 3500
MF59-104-4100-1 100K 4100
MF59-254-3950-1 250K 3950
Note: NTC thermistors of various specifications can provide products with different R value and B value accuracy according to customer requirements
10.Precautions
1. LK-59 series thermistors are glass-sealed, please do not shake or squeeze them to prevent the glass tube from breaking.
2. Do not test the LK 59 thermistor in the air. The temperature difference in the air is large, and the measurement is very